MAY 11

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2)	ross and				-
	14	<u> </u>		JC	P&L/Firs	tEnergy Compar	ny / Job #140	5-4760 Check	5 A.F	2;	23	1
Agencies Notified	ication	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	42.0	0.0055200000000000000000000000000000000	t Address	Ness Building A			415	.1		
☑ DOLWD / ☑ Amend	ed		1	1	250	Place- Building A		110	131 1	8 1 1 8		0
☑ DHSS Amend		2			State, Zip				200			
□ DCA □ Emerge		- icludin	g			, NJ 07960	3/38 mm = 1			77.300	11110 2419	
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifica					of Contac			Telephone Num				
☐ Cancel	lation			Jol	nn T. Gre	co		Si .	<u> </u>			
				FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Takin	g Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
JCP&L/First Energy							School (K-12					
Street Address				7.000				(Other than K-12		mana		
1345 Englishtown Road							homes, etc.)	rivate and comme	erciai bi	unaing	JS,	
City (5)		1.777.71					Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ae	
Old Bridge										-3	3-	
County (6)				Com	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current I Ise (Pri	or if being demoli	ished)			-
Middlesex				000	nty oddo (MONNE GOL GIVEN	Utility Build	80.78	Silvay			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding (Ownor	(9)	ASCM	No	Name of Abateme	The state of the s	9				
1 Source Safety & Health	maning v	JWITEI	(0)	ASCIVI	NO.	AbateTech, I	Esta-					
							nc.					
Street Address	400					Street Address	DO D 05					
140 South Village Ave. Suite	130					30 Maple Ave						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co						
Exton, PA 19341		- (S-V) - 5				Lumberton, I	NJ 08048					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			1	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Brian Hovendon			-	10-524	14.4	609-265-2107						
Start Date (10)	Sched	duled (Comple	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N	lonitor					
_05 / _19 / _14		06	/ _ 3	<u> </u>	14	EMSL Analyt	ical		×			
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Chec	k only	one)		- Company of the Control of the Cont	Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During En	ntire Pe	riod of	Abate	ment		200 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed Outside of				rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement:AM-3:	00PM	11:30	PM	A	M	Cinnaminson						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)							,					
2 % view / 2000-000		222280000					ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ >160 sf or >260 lf			enovat			☐ Mini-Enc						
△ ≥160 SI 01 ≥260 II			emoliti	On			g Procedure mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	ıre			
		1 19	s Loca	tion					1	atem	ent T	vne
Location of			Norma	lly		Description o	f				_	_
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	M)			ely by		stos Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Amount	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED IN Facility			aintena todial	Staff?	(i.∈	e., thermal systems		(Specify SF or LF)	3000	a:	apsi	uso
(13)		1.5000	(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellane		SF OI LF)	<u>n</u>		ulat	6
		Yes	No	N/A				1.00			(D)	
Meeting Room		П			Ceiling	Plaster		1,062 SF				
Meeting Room			1 1000000	1-		le and Mastic				H		
Weeting Room		ш		1	Floor ti	ie and wastic		1,062 SF		ᆜ	ш	닏
	757		П						П	П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				JDEP \	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill			1	0.00
AbateTech, Inc.			11 11 11 11	lauler II		Waste	G.R.O.W.S.					
		- period		18750)	40						
City, State				*	(Disposal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ					7	6/30/14	Tullytown,	PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title	9				Signature	11 0	D	ate /	1		
Jennifer Piraine	0	perat	ions	Coord	inator	Denni	Ber HMi	no .	612	111	-1	
ASB-41		55				7	L' (viac	19	410	11	1	
MAY 11	*	Do not	use th	nis form	for asbest	tos licensure exemp	ted activities.					

NO CK

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	g Owner/Operator (2)				-	
6//	14	_		Ca	pe Libert	y Cruise Port, Ll	_C / Job #1404	4757 Check#		_		
Agencies Notified Type Notif	ication			Stree	t Address			914 JUH 6 1	41 .		2	
☑ EPA ☐ Initial				10	50 Caribb	ean Way						
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amend				City,	State, Zip C	Code			1	ί.		
□ DCA □ Emerge	ment #4			Mia	ami, Flori	da 33138		1. [1] 1- E.	1813	;		
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifica		adding		Name	of Contac	t		Telephone Numb	er			
☐ Cancel	lation			Do	n Fergus	on		b	S			
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking	Place	(3)				Type of Facility ((4)				
Cape Liberty Cruise Termina	l - Roya	ıl Car	ibbe	an Lir	ne		School (K-12					
Street Address								(Other than K-12) ivate and commen		uildin	75	
14 Port Terminal Boulevard							homes, etc.)				9-1	
City (5)						1975-1976	Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	(7)
Bayonne												
County (6)	34			Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	hed)			
Hudson							Port Termina	al				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding Ov	wner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Omega Environmental				001	20	AbateTech, Ir	nc.					
Street Address	-					Street Address						
280 Huyler Street						30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Code							
South Hackensack, NJ 07606						Lumberton, N	IJ 08048					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.			20.0		
			20	1-489	-8700	609-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)	Schedu		0.77		U.S. (6)	Name of OSHA M	onitor					
05 /07 /14	06	_ /	30	/	14	EMSL Analyti	ical					
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check	only o	ne)	·*	- programme and the second	Street Address						-
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Er						200 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed Outside of						City, State, Zip Co	ode					\neg
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-5:30	JPM/ <u>^^S</u>	AIW	ork.	As we	<u>II**</u> PM-	Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)												
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 If	15	⊠ Rer	novati	on		☐ Full Conta	ainment with Nega	ative Pressure				
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Ĺ		nolitic				Procedure					
					-	☐ Non-Exer	mpted (*) and Non	n-Friable Procedure	9			
			Locat orma						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	(A)		d Sole		Aches	Description of stos Containing Mat		Amount	Re	Re	Ē	E
TO BE ABATED	,		ntena			, thermal systems i		(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facility		Custo	(12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	<u>/a</u>		Encapsulate	ure
(13)	,	Yes	No	N/A		other miscellaned	ous)				te	
Excavated Trench]			\boxtimes	Steam L	.ine		150 LF	\boxtimes			
Exterior concrete]			\boxtimes	Mastic o	on Concrete		10 Cubic Yds				
7-]											
									\Box	П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			N	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill		_		=
AbateTech, Inc.			Н	auler ID		Waste	G.R.O.W.S.					
City, State		-		18750	(1)	Disposal Date	City, State					-
Lumberton, NJ					V	6/30/14	Tullytown, I	РΔ				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature		15.				
Jennifer Piraine	0.000000	oratio	ne C	oordi	nator	Signature V. J. J. J.	Bes Pliac	Dat	1	1.	1	
Commer marie	Ope	eratic	7115 C	ooral	ιιαιΟΓ	June	yes lille	14	010	111	-1	

ASB-41

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

NO CK.

Date of Notification (1) 6/5/2014		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) State of New Jersey (Division of Property Management & Construction)											
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		5	Street Ac					-5 AN	!: 53	·		
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				te, Zip Code n, NJ 086		2 I	- j], [r.	10	1.		
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation				Contact Kratoch	/il	-		lephone N	umber			
					ITY INFOR		7						\dashv
Name of Facility Where A Liberty State Park							Type of Facility School (K		×				
Street Address 185 Theodore Coni	ad Drive		•	Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 Other (i.e. private & commercetc.)									
City (5) Jersey City							Square Feet 10,000	1	of Floors	1000	ldg. A 0+	ge	
County (6) Hudson County					Code (7) ISE ONLY)		Current Use (F Maintenanc			shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Brinkerhoff Environ		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	3.0	of Abatement C Enterprises,		r (9)				
Street Address 1805 Atlantic Avenu	ie					20000000	Address 12th Street						
City, State, Zip Code Manasquan, NJ 08	3736						State, Zip Code nmonton, NJ	08037					
Project Manager for Mor Jason Hooper	nitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No. 23-2225	1.0	hone No. -567-1250		License 01172	No.			
Start Date (10) 6/19/2014		Schedule 7/10/20	d Com			Name	of OSHA Monito		s Inc				
Occupancy Status Durin	a Abatement (Che						Address						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform	ated During Entire	Period of A	batem	ent		316	12th Street State, Zip Code						
Other - Describe:	ice outside of the					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	nmonton, NJ	08037					
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)										177.5		
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		R	enova	tion			Full Contain	ment wit	h Negative	Pressu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoliti				Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp	ure rocedure				a	
		Т.					Non-Exemp		na mon-i m	abic i io		ement	
1		1.70	Locati ormal			Description	f				Ту	ре	
Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	Material (ACM) ATED lity	Mai	d Sole ntenar odial S (12) No	nce/	(i.e. th	Descriptions S Containing Informal system surfacing, Voother miscella	Material (ACM) as insulation, AT, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Roo	f	103	140	X	shingles	/asphalt ro	ofing & debris		.200sf	×			
pump hou				X		ock/windov			35lf	x			
pump house & s	storage room		-	X ·		wall stud	cco .	1	,900sf	Х			
Name of Registered Wa Allserveco Leasing	ste Hauler		Н	IJDEP W lauler ID 03522(No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 50cy	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		tered Land hlemhen		fill		
City, State 110 Jabez Street, N	lewark, NJ 07	105				Disposal Date		tate ehem,	PA				12
Completed by Thomas Rock		Title PM			1	Signatu	/ / /			Date 6/5/20	14		

Date of Notification (1)	2 = 0 1000000000000000000000000000000000		301422		Name	e of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator (2)	Name and the second					
6/	03/	14	1		Tru	ustees of	Princeton	41# dob #14	406-4772 Chec	k #63	21			
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	cation			Stree	t Address		5111	<u>ـ این کا بان</u>	ر د. ي			-	
	Initial				Tru	ustees of	Princeton Unive	ersity E.A. Mac	Millan Bldg.					
	Amende				City,	State, Zip	Code		1 12 12 12 12				7	
☑ DHSS □ DCA □	Amendr Emerge			_	Pri	nceton,	NJ 08544		orani ka me i					
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica		iciuain	ıg		e of Contac			Telephone Number					
	☐ Cancell				Ro	bert Orte	go, P.E.							
							NFORMATION		<u> </u>	T17(0)-2				
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is	Takin	g Plac	e (3)		OILIT I	VI OKWATION	Type of Facility	(A)					
Princeton University					Hall			School (K-12	70.0					
Street Address				-				Subchapter	8 (Other than K-1)					
1 Nassau Street								Other (i.e., p homes, etc.)	rivate and comme	ercial b	uildin	gs,		
City (5)	_	-		600				Square Feet	# of Floors	I D	ldg. A	70		
Princeton								32,000	4		258	ige		
County (6)					Cou	nty Code /	7)(STATE USE ONLY)		ior if being demol	iahad)	200			
Mercer					Cou	nty Code (I)(STATE OSE ONET)	University	ioi ii beilig dellioi	isneu)				
Name of Monitoring Firm H	ired by Ru	ildina (Dwnor	/9)	ASCM	No	Name of Abateme							
ATC Associates	ned by bu	nung (JWIICI	(0)	000		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH							
Street Address					000	30	AbateTech, II	nc.						
3 Terri Lane							Street Address	DO D 05						
			0				30 Maple Ave							
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co							
Burlington, NJ 08016				1			Lumberton, N	1J 08048						
Project Manager for Monitor Michael R. Keehn	ring Firm			1	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.					
		0.1				3-8800	609-265-2107		00529			M-27-5		
Start Date (10)06 /23 /						ate (11) 14	Name of OSHA M EMSL Analyti							
Occupancy Status During A	batement	(Checl	k only	one)			Street Address	77 SERVICEO	-					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated					ment		200 Route 13	0 North						
							City, State, Zip Co				- 11000000			
Time of Abatement:	AM	Pi	VI/6:00	<u> PM-2</u>	:30AM		Cinnaminson							
Scope of Work (Check all th	at apply)							,						
	11 32		-	65				ainment with Neg	ative Pressure					
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 				enovati emolitic			☐ Mini-Encl	1717 T 1775 C 177						
Z _100 01 01 _200 11				SHORE	J11				n-Friable Procedu	іге				
			ls	s Locat	tion						atem	ent T	vpe	
Location of			0.000	Norma			Description of	f		-	_	_	1	
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE		VI)		ed Sole aintena			stos Containing Mat		Amount	em	Repair	nca	nclo	
IN Facility	<u>.U</u>			todial		(1.6	e., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
(13)				(12)	_	4	other miscellaned		,	-		late	G,	
			Yes	No	N/A							15		
Basement B13 & B14			Ш			Floor T	ile & Mastic		575 SF	\boxtimes				
Basement B13 & B14						Pipe Fi	ttings		50 each					
			П											
N. 76														
Name of Registered Waste I AbateTech, Inc.	Hauler			10.000	JDEP \ auler II	O No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis						
City, State					18750)	40 Disposal Date	City, State						
Lumberton, NJ							7/3/14	Tullytown,	PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title		_			Signature	/ 0		ate .	:			
Jennifer Piraine	,			ions (Coordi	inator	YAM	der hi	idini "	100	3	11		
SB-41							1	0 ,		U	1	1		
IAY 11		* 1	Do not	use th	is form	for asbest	os licensure exempt	ted activities.						

mo: 21570922135

Paragon Job#

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

D-4 - (N) - (C) - (C)	- 11	Name of Bui	Idina Own	er/Operator (2)											
Date of Notification (1)					12		AND VOICE STATE OF THE STATE OF	_	_						
Agencies Notified Type Notificat	ion	Church of		Heart		7	814 HIN -5	AM 2: 2	2_						
⊠ EPA 🖂		Street Addre													
DEP Initial		171 Clift					j	Carlin.							
Amenda		City, State, Z	ip Code				4.105	1.11.12							
_ /thenament#	(Newark,	-	4											
DOH Emergency justification)		Name of Con	tact				Telepho	ne Number				COLUMN WASH			
DCA Cancella	11	Chris To	mlan												
-			FAC	ILITY INFORM	IOITA	N	1.			(4					
Name of facility where abatement i	s taking pl	lace (3)					Type of Facility			-					
Main School Central Stair We	ell & Mai	n Offices						ol (K - 12) hapter 8 (Otl	nor th	nan K	-12\				
Street Address		+					100	(Private/Co			-12)				
1060 1066 0 1 0							Bldgs	./Homes, etc) .						
1060-1066 South Orange Ave							Square Feet	# of Floors			dg. A	ge			
City (5)	Cou	inty (6)				unty Code (7)	16,000 sf	03		50					
Newark	Ess	sex			(518	(State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) School									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg. Own	er (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement (Contractor (9)								
Whitman Companies				00110		Paragon Contract	ing, Inc.								
Street Address						Street Address	3/								
7 Pleasant Hill Rd.						590 River Rd.									
City, State, Zip Code					_	City, State, Zip Code									
Cranbury, NJ 08512					- 1	Clifton, NJ 0701	4								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		_	Telephone Number		License N	lumb	er								
Kevin Lovely		73	2-390-58	258		(973) 614-1600		00748							
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sche	d. Completio			-	Name of OSHA Monit									
06/22/2014				1.00		Paragon Contract	ing, Inc.								
06/23/2014 Occupancy Status During Abatement	Street, or other Designation of the Parket o	9/2014			_	Street Address			-						
Facility closed/vacated during			ment		- 1	590 River Rd.									
Abatement performed outside						City, State, Zip Code									
Other-Describe: Occupied, an	ea under co	ntainment			_	Clifton, NJ 0701	4								
Scope of Work (check all that apply															
☐ Demolition	Renovati	on			M F	Full Containment w/neg	ative pressure	Gloveba	a pr	ocedi	ıre				
	≥160 sf or	>260 If				Mini-enclosure	SCHOOL STATE SCHOOL S	mpted (") N				dure			
-		on normally u	read calab	J			T NOW EXC	inpice () is	R	D		T			
Location of asbestos-containing	by maint	enance/cust					Amount		е	e	E n	E			
material to be	staff(12)			material (asbestos-containing	(Specify	SF or	m o	p a	С	n			
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A				LF)		v	i	a p	L			
Central Stair well (Bas.,1st&2nd Fl.)				Pipe Elbow	7C (A C	ssumad)	50 EA		e	r	<u> </u>	 			
1st Floor Main Offices				VAT & Ma		sumed)	1,500 SF			님	H	H			
						***************************************				井	H	믐			
Central Stair well (Bas., 1st & 2nd Fl.)				Ceiling Tile	28	N	4,000 SF			屵	H	 -			
									井	片	片	1=			
Registered Waste Hauler	INUD	EP Hauler II) 	ubic Yards of V	Maete	Name of Registered	Landfill		Ш	Ш	Ш	Ш			
Paragon Contracting, Inc.		161		35 cyds	vasie	Tullytown/GROV									
City, State		1	Disposal D	ate		City, State	-								
Clifton, NJ 07014			TBD			Tullytown, PA									
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			Signature	-	4/h.		Date							
Goran Lazevski	Presider	nt			~	//		06/03/2	014						

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building			1 1 1	21/	. /		
6/2/2014			Sakou	tis Brothers Dispo		7.4	40	1	
[] DEP [] Am	ation al Notification ended Notification endment #	Street Address City, State, Zip Co	P O B	ox 84 2914 JU	IN -6 AM 12	:41			
[X] Eme	ergency (including		Colts	Neck, NJ 07722	LICÉME E	9			
[[] 2011	fication) cellation	Name of Contact	Sakoutis		Celephone Number		è		
() 20.1	FΔ	CILITY INFORM					-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residence	g Place (3)	CILITI INFOR	MATION	Type of Facility (4)	School (k-12)				
Street Address				[]	Subchapter 8 (ot	her than	k-12)		
97 Canoe Brook I	Parkway			[x]	Other (i.e., priva homes, etc.)	ite & cor	nmerc	ial buil	dings,
City	County (6)	County Code (7) (STATE USE ONI	V)	Square feet	# of Floors	Bldg	. Age		
Summit	Union	(STATE OSE ONE	.1)	1800 sf Current Use (Prior if	being demolished)		50	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of	Resider Abatement Contractor	(9)				
N/A Street Address			Street Ad		an Contracting,	Inc.		-	
City, State, Zip Code			City, Stat	te, Zip Code	oute 9, Unit 61				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone Number			e Number	Liver, New Jers License N		55-1	271	
Scheduled Start Date (10) 6/3/14	Scheduled Comple 6/5/14	tion Date (11)	732-34 Name of	OSHA Monitor	00624			-	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check [X] Facility Closed/Vacate	only one) d During Entire Period of Ab Outside of Normal Facility H		Street Ad	dress 1056 St e, Zip Code	L. Analytical celton Road way, New Jerse	ev 0882	54		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			[]	Full Containment	with Negative Pres				
[] >3 sf or ≥3 lf [X] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	[] Renov		[] [x]	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedu Non-Exempted (*)		Procedur	e e		
							ment 7		=
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13)	Is Location Normally used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff (12)	Asi (i.e ins	Description bestos-Con Material (A ., thermal sulation, sur VAT, or er miscella	taining CM) ystems facing,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V	R E P A I R	E N C A P S	E N C L O S U
	YES NO N/A			600		L		L E	R E
Exterior	X	Asbestos sidir	ıg		1650 sf	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.	NJDEP Waste Hauler	SECTION AND THE SHADING STREET,	rds of Waste		ed Landfill				
City, State Toms River, New Jersey		sal Date	City, Star						
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola	Title Project Manager	Signature	iche	wn, Pennsylvania	1	Date 6/2/2	014		
	*Do not use this for	n for asbestos licen	sure exemp	oted activities.					

CK 19063

Date of Notification (1) 5/30/2014		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) NEW JERSEY TRANSIT											
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		Street	Address	LAZA EAS		2714	UN .	-6 AM	12: 5	7		
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment Emergency (City, S	tate, Zip Ci ARK, NJ	ode		£	110		1 .	æ		
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			of Contact AAL GIT	ΓENS			Tè	lephone N	lumber 29			
NI	AL	DI (6)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION								
Name of Facility Where BLOCK 144 DEVE			NGS)			1	Type of Facility (School (K-1						
Street Address 77 WEST 18TH ST	REET						Subchapter Other (i.e. petc.)	8 (Oth			dings	, hom	es,
City (5) WEEHAWKEN			11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-				Square Feet	# 0	f Floors	E	3ldg. /	\ge	
County (6) HUDSON				Code (7))		Current Use (Pri	Current Use (Prior if being demolished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)	1				of Abatement Cor BROTHERS		25 52 50	 NG, IN	IC.		
Street Address		14-	Street Address									-	-
1253 N. CHURCH	STREET			250 RU				D BL	VD.				
City, State, Zip Code MOORESTOWN, N			30				ate, Zip Code TON, NJ 070	14					
Project Manager for Mor JEFF SIEMENS	nitoring Firm			one No. 40-8800		3.5	one No. 956-8700		License 00494				
Start Date (10) 6/11/2014		Scheduled 0 7/2/2014	Completion	Date (11)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		of OSHA Monitor E AS (9) ABO	VE					
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check	(Only One)	***				Address	7924-90					
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:		eriod of Aba al Facility Ho	tement urs		City	, St	ate, Zip Code	90					
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			ovation olition			×	Full Containme		Negative	Pressu	re		
_						×	Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted		d Non-Fri:	able Pro	cedu	e	
		Is Loc	ation					. () ui	a rion i in		Abat	ement	t
Location		Norr	nally olely by	VS 44	Descript		그림 그리 그렇게 하는 아이를 보다 그리다.				Ty	ре	Н
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Facil (13)	ATED `		nance/ al Staff?		tos Containing thermal syste surfacing, ' other miscel	ems VAT	Γ, or	(mount Specify F or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11	Yes N	o N/A									te	
SEE ATTA	CHED												
						_				+			
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		NJDEP V	Vasto	Cubic Yards	•	Name of	Pogisto	rod Land	50			
				No.	of Waste	9	The state of the s		NAGEM		a.R.C).W.S	S.
City, State CLIFTON, NJ	35000 3 T		Disposal Da		City, State		LE, PA						
Completed by VIVECA RAMOS	CT COO	RDINAT	Signati	ure	ia Pa	m		Date 5/30/20)14				

Block 144 Development LLC, Hoboken and Weehawken, New Jersey

144 Concrete/Block Building

Location	Material	Estimated Quantity
Concrete Block Building Warehouse N.E. Area	Roll-up Garage Door Frame Caulking	60 LF
Concrete Block Building Perimeter	Weatherproofing Felt and/or Mastic Material Between the Facade and Interior Walls	8,680 SF
Concrete Block Building	Below Grade Weatherproofing Felt and/or Mastic Material	3,310 SF
Concrete Block Building	Built-up Roofing Material	3,093 SF
Concrete Block Building	Roof Flashing Insulation	217 SF
Concrete Block Building	Fire Door Insulation	2 Ea. or 42 SF
Concrete Block Building Throughout	Electrical Wiring Insulation	To be determined

Concrete Block Building Throughout	Electrical Panels	8 SF
Concrete Block Building Throughout	Pipe and Pipe Fitting Insulation	To be determined
Concrete Block Building	Skylight Caulking	160 LF

144 Metal Corrugated Bldg.

Location	Material	Estimated Quantity
Corrugated Metal Building (2)	Fire Door Insulation	2 Ea. or 42 SF
Corrugated Metal Building	Roof Flashing	30 SF
Corrugated Metal Building Throughout	Electrical Wiring Insulation	To be determined
Corrugated Metal Building Throughout	Electrical Panels	8SF
Corrugated Metal Building	Built-up Roofing Material	2,970 SF

Carmine Franco Building

Material	Estimated Quantity
Sheet Metal Roof Caulking Sealant	120 SF
	Sheet Metal Roof

Date of Notification (1)				Owner/Operator	(2)		t.			100
May 28, 2014		City o	of Trenton		9914 JUN -	6 間位:	43			
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Address ast State	St.			JI.			
X EPA	#	1,000	ate, Zip Coo							1000000
DOH Emergency (of Contact			Telephone	Nimber			
DCA Cancellation				DEATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Demolition site	Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATION	Type of Facility (,				
Street Address 130 South Logan St.				4		2) 8 (Other than I rivate & comm		iilding	s, hon	nes,
City (5) Trenton, NJ					Square Feet	# of Floors		Bidg. 50+	Age	
County (6) Mercer			Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Prio Commercial	or if being demo	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C T.T.I. Environmental	Wner (8)	ASCI	M No.		of Abatement Con ro, Inc.	tractor (9)				
Street Address 1253 North Church St.		- \			Address Karkus Ave.					
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08057					State, Zip Code dbridge, NJ 07	095				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Jim Giuliardi		Telepho 856-8	one No. 40-8800	Telepi	none No. 726-3111	Licens 00615				
Start Date (10) 5/29/14	Scheduled 0 5/30/14	completion	Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor . Environmenta					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One)				Address	"		5.50=1.7	- 24	
➤ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P	eriod of Abat	ement		1253	North Church	St.				
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	al Facility Ho	urs			tate, Zip Code restown, NJ 08	057				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					10000 K					
23 sf or ≥3 lf		vation	0.000		Full Containme	nt with Negativ	e Press	ure		
≥ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	× Dem	olition		-	Mini-Enclosure					
				×	Glovebag Proc Non-Exempted		riable Pr	ocedi	ire	
	Is Loc	ation						5.00	temen	nt
Location of	Norn			D				7	ype	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used S		Asbesto	Description os Containing N		Amount			_	
TO BE ABATED	Mainte: Custodia	1 (TOS) 1 (T) T()		hermal systems	s insulation,	(Specify	Re	R	nc	□ □
In Facility (13)	(1:			surfacing, VA other miscellar		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	apsı	Enclosure
	Yes N	o N/A		otrici illiocollar	10000)		/al	=	Encapsulate	ure
One side of building			Non fri	able asbest	os shingles	1,300 sf	x	1		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP W	/aste	Cubic Yards	Name of F	Registered Land	4611			
Newark Carting, Inc.		Hauler ID 4509	No.	of Waste		V.S., Inc.				
City, State Newark, NJ				Disposal Date 6/2/14	City, State Morrisvil					
Completed by David T. Tolcin	Title Pres.			Signature	and Til	Told	Date 5/28/1	4		

MO#21901436223

Date of Notification (1)			78	Nor	no of Duild	in = 0			1111									
2000 -	. /	14				ing Owner/Operator ((2)		,			-						
	- ' — Notificati				ne Bauer			9814 IIIA C	F 1.1	٠								
☐ EPA		on			et Address			2014 JUN - 5	Fill	10:	₹5	_						
	ended				Piermont													
	endmen	t#		City	, State, Zip	Code			<u>.</u>	F.).	-						
□ DCA □ Em	nergency	(includi	ng		ster, NJ 07		ALICÍNINS"											
(NUAC 5:23-8) jus	titication)	7	Nan	ne of Conta	act	Telephone Number											
Ca	ncellation	n		Elai	ne Bauer													
				F	ACILITY	INFORMATION				-								
Name of Facility Where Abateme	nt is Tak	king Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facili	to: (4)										
rivate home							School (K											
Street Address							Subchapte	er 8 (Other than K-	1 21									
23 Piermont Road							Other (i.e.	, private and comn	nercial	buildi	ngs.							
City (5)			nomes, et	C.)														
loster, NJ 07624							Square Feet	# of Floors		Bidg.	Age							
County (6)				Cou	intii Codo (7	OTATE HOLD												
ergen		27		COL	my Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if being demo	olished))								
lame of Monitoring Firm Hired by	/ Buildin	a Owne	(8)	1000	/ No													
	- ununit	2 Owner	(0)	ASCN	I No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor ((9)										
Street Address					Gr Tech LLC													
					Street Address													
ity, State, Zip Code			4			576 Valley Rd #2	283											
ny. State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co												
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR					Wayne, NJ 07470													
roject Manager for Monitoring Fi	רחז		Tei	ephone	hone No. Telephone No. License No.							_						
						973-638-1777		1										
tart Date (10)	Sch	eduled (Compli	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA Mo	onitor	01127										
	_	06_	/ 1	3 /	14													
occupancy Status During Abatem	ent (Che	ck only	one)			Envirovision Cor	nsultants,Inc											
Facility Closed/Vacated During	Entire P	Period of	f Ahata	ment		Street Address					S-3							
I Aparement Performed Outside	of Norm:	of Facility	tur Way	ra Da.	scribe	20-21 Wagaraw I	Road, Bldg .#	34A										
Time of Abatement:AM	i	PM/	PM		AM AM													
cope of Work (Check all that app	(V)					Fair Lawn, NJ 07												
	¥-/					Clean up	and decontami	ination with negation	ve pres	sure		==						
>3 sf or >3 lf		V	enovat	on		L ruii Conta	inment with Ne	anative Proceure										
1 1 1 3 0 3 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 1 1		≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf Renovation Demolition				I I WIINI-ENCIC	sure	-ganve i lessure			ag Procedure Tent with Negative Pressure							
						Glovebag	Procedure F	Tent with Negativ	e Pres	sure								
Is Locatio						Glovebag	Procedure F		re Pres	sure								
Location of		☐ De	emolitic	ion	T	Glovebag Non-Exem	Procedure F	Tent with Negativ	ure		nent Ty	ype						
Asbestos-Containing Material ()	ACM)	☐ De	s Locat Norma	ion Ily elv by	Ashe	Glovebag Non-Exem	Procedure Inpted (*) and N	Tent with Negativon-Friable Proced	Ab	atem	T :	T						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED	ACM)	Use Ma	s Locat Norma ed Sole	ion lly ely by nce/	Asbes (i.e	Description of stos Containing Mate	Procedure Inted (*) and No	Tent with Negativon-Friable Procedure.	Ab	atem	T :	T						
Asbestos-Containing Material ()	ACM)	Use Ma	s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena todial	ion lly ely by nce/	Asbes (i.e	Description of stos Containing Mate	Procedure Inpted (*) and Ni Prial (ACM) Sulation,	Tent with Negativon-Friable Proced	Ab		T :	T						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED IN Facility	ACM)	Use Ma Cus	s Locat Norma ed Sole intena todial (12)	ion Illy ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e	Description of stos Containing Mate	Procedure Inpted (*) and Ni Prial (ACM) Sulation,	Tent with Negativon-Friable Procedure Amount (Specify	ure	atem	ent Encapsulate	ype						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	ACM)	Use Ma	s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena todial	ion Ily ely by nce/ Staff?	(i.e	Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in: surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneou	Procedure Inpted (*) and Ni Prial (ACM) Sulation,	Tent with Negativon-Friable Procedure Amount (Specify	Ab	atem	T :	1						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) sement	ACM)	Use Ma Cus	s Locat Norma ed Sole intena todial (12)	ion Illy ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e	Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in: surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneou	Procedure Inpted (*) and Ni Prial (ACM) Sulation,	Tent with Negativon-Friable Procedure Amount (Specify	Removal	atem	T :	1						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) sement	ACM)	Use Ma Cus	s Locat Norma ed Sole intena todial (12)	ion Ily ely by nce/ Staff?	Pipe insu	Description of stos Containing Mate surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous lation	Procedure Inpted (*) and Ni Prial (ACM) Sulation,	Tent with Negativon-Friable Proced . Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	Removal X	atem	T :	1						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	ACM)	Use Ma Cus	s Locat Norma ed Sole intena todial (12)	on liy ely by nce/ Staff? N/A	(i.e	Description of stos Containing Mate surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous lation	Procedure Inpted (*) and Ni Prial (ACM) Sulation,	Tent with Negativon-Friable Procedure. Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	Removal	atem	T :	1						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	ACM)	Use Ma Cus	s Locat Norma ed Sole intena todial (12)	on liy ely by nce/ Staff? N/A	Pipe insu	Description of stos Containing Mate surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous lation	Procedure Inpted (*) and Ni Prial (ACM) Sulation,	Tent with Negativon-Friable Proced . Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	Removal X	atem	T :	1						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) ement ement	ACM)	Use Ma Cus	s Locat Norma ed Sole intena todial (12)	on liy ely by nce/ Staff? N/A	Pipe insu	Description of stos Containing Mate surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous lation	Procedure Inpted (*) and Ni Prial (ACM) Sulation,	Tent with Negativon-Friable Proced . Amount (Specify SIF or LF)	Removal X	atem	T :	1						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) ement ement	ACM)	Use Ma Cus	s Locati Norma ed Sole sintena todial (12) No	cion lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Pipe insu	Description of stos Containing Mate ., thermal systems in: surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous lation or tiles	erial (ACM) sulation, or	Tent with Negativon-Friable Proced . Amount (Specify SIF or LF) 150 LF 70 SF	Removal X	atem	T :	1						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	ACM)	Use Ma Cus	s Locat Norma ed Sole intena todial (12) No	cion Ily Ply by nce/ Staff? N/A N/A EP Waste	Pipe insu VAT floo	Description of stos Containing Mate c., thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous clation or tiles	Procedure Procedure Inpted (*) and Normal (ACM) sulation, or us)	Tent with Negativon-Friable Proced . Amount (Specify SIF or LF) 150 LF 70 SF	Removal X	atem	T :	T						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) sement ement me of Registered Waste Hauler Fech LLC	ACM)	Use Ma Cus	s Locat Norma ed Sole intena todial (12) No	cion lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Pipe insu VAT floo	Description of stos Containing Mate ., thermal systems in: surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous lation or tiles Cubic Yards of Waste TBD	Procedure Inped (*) and Normal (ACM) sulation, or us) Name of Regis	Tent with Negativon-Friable Proced . Amount (Specify SIF or LF) 150 LF 70 SF	Removal X	atem	T :	T						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) sement me of Registered Waste Hauler Tech LLC y. State	ACM)	Use Ma Cus	s Locat Norma ed Sole intena todial (12) No	cion Illy Ply by Ince/ Staff? N/A D EP Waste	Pipe insu VAT floo	Description of stos Containing Mate ., thermal systems in: surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous lation or tiles Cubic Yards of Waste TBD	Procedure Procedure Inpted (*) and Normal (ACM) sulation, or us)	Tent with Negativon-Friable Proced . Amount (Specify SIF or LF) 150 LF 70 SF	Removal X	atem	T :	1						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) sement me of Registered Waste Hauler Tech LLC y, State yne, NJ 07470		Use Ma Cus Yes	s Locat Norma ed Sole intena todial (12) No	cion Illy Ply by Ince/ Staff? N/A D EP Waste	Pipe insu VAT floo	Description of stos Containing Mate surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous protection of tiles Cubic Yards of Waste TBD Disposal Date TBD	Procedure Inped (*) and Normal (ACM) sulation, or us) Name of Regis	Tent with Negativon-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SIF or LF) 150 LF 70 SF	Removal X	atem	T :	1						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) seement me of Registered Waste Hauler Fech LLC y. State yne, NJ 07470 mpleted By (Print or Type)	ACM)	Use Ma Cus Yes	s Locat Norma ed Sole intena todial (12) No	cion Illy Ply by Ince/ Staff? N/A D EP Waste	Pipe insu VAT floo	Description of Stos Containing Mate Surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous allation or tiles Cubic Yards of Waste TBD Disposal Date TBD Signature	Name of Regis F.R.R.F. Inc City, State Fullytown, P.	Tent with Negativon-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SIF or LF) 150 LF 70 SF	Removal X	atem	T :	1						
Asbestos-Containing Material (, TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) sement me of Registered Waste Hauler Tech LLC y. State yne, NJ 07470		Use Mad Cus Yes	s Locat Norma ed Sole intena todial (12) No	cion Illy Ply by Ince/ Staff? N/A D EP Waste	Pipe insu VAT floo	Description of Stos Containing Mate Surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous allation or tiles Cubic Yards of Waste TBD Disposal Date TBD Signature	Name of Regis T.R.R.F. Inc City, State	Tent with Negativon-Friable Proced Amount (Specify SIF or LF) 150 LF 70 SF	Removal X	Repair	T :	1						

CK 3120

Date of Notification (1) 06/02/14 \$200 Ck#3120		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Monmouth Regional High School													
Agencies Notified Type Notification		7	Street /	Address Norman		i	naid ha	-0 6.7		· .		Miles			
EPA Initial Amended Amendment		_	City, St	ate, Zip Co n Falls, N	ode	† i	7724								
□ Emergency justification) □ Cancellation	•		100 March 2000	of Contact Anne P	arry			Telephone	mr. ₁₇						
No. of Facility NAS- and Alexander Table	· DI - (0)		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATIC	ON	Γ=								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Monmouth Regional High School	g Place (3))	Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)												
Street Address One Norman J Field Way		Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial building etc.)							dings	hom	es,				
City (5) Tinton Falls, New Jersey 07724		Square Feet # of Floors 50,000 3							Bldg. Age 55+						
County (6) Monmouth			Code (7) USE ONLY)	1	Current Use (Prio School	r if being dem	olishe	ed)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building AHERA Consultants Inc.		ASCI	M No.			Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Lilich Corporation									
Street Address PO Box 385						Address McBride Avenu	e								
City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, New Jersey 08231		1				State, Zip Code dland Park, NJ	07424								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm John Smoyer		Telepho	one No. 52-1833		Telephone No. License No. 973-225-8400 01104										
Start Date (10) 06/23/14	Schedule 08/25/1			Date (11)	1	Name of OSHA Monitor J&S Environmental Labs									
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec			Street Address							253534					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I			nent			2333 Route 22 West									
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: 7AM-3:30PM Occup	al Facility														
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			Cincil, New Selecty Cross												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	PRODUCT .	enova				×	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc								
	Ist	Locati	ion				THOIT EXCITIPIED	1 / 4110 14011-1	Abatement						
Location of		ormal			Des	cription	of				Ту	ре	,		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mair Custo	Sole ntena odial S (12)			thermal s	system: ing, VA		Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
	Yes	No	N/A			<u> </u>						œ.			
H-410A,B,C,D,E,F-717A		X				,	occFullConta	683 SF		X					
H-410A,B,C,D,E,F-717A		X				1	n(occFullC	34 LF		X					
H/F Hallways, F-716,720,723	1	X		Pipe Fi	tting Ins	ulatio	n(occFullCer	136 LF		X					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Lilich Corporation		H	JDEP W auler ID 3724		of Wast		The Control of the Co	Registered Lar V.S. Landfil							
City, State Woodland Park, NJ 07424				***	Disposa 08/26/			le, Pennsy	lvani	a					
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova	Title Vice P	resi	dent			gnature		7/	Date 06/0	_	4)()		
	1		1		/_	4	an per	un	`	seegal					

Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)		S Locat				Abatement Ty					
		ed Sole aintena stodial (12)	ely by nce/	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
	Yes	No	N/A					65			
G-301,302,304,306,308,312,A601	Ō.			Carpet, VAT & Mastic	2,160 SF	X	П		1_{\Box}		
G-301,302,303,304,306,308,312,A601	Ο-	\(\Sigma\)		Pipe & Fitting Insulation	400 LF	X	П				
A-603,604,605,614,& B 103		□X		Carpet, VAT & Mastic	3,910 SF	X	П				
A-B Hall, A-603,604,605,606,A-607,608	, 🗆	[X]		Pipe & Fitting Insulation	2,531 LF	X	П				
610,612,614,614C,A-615,B-101,B-103						ia					
									П		
							П	П			
								П	П		

Cheek# 1034

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Emile Wamsteker 2014 JUN -6 AM 12: 42													
6/03/2014				Emile	Wamste	ker			2014	JUN -	-6 F	M 12	. 4	2				
Agencies Notified T	ype Notification			Street A 31 Ro	ddress Ilinson S	treet			3.		, (b-	4,				
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment		_		ate, Zip Coo Orange,					- 1.1	JEN.							
× DOH □ DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation	#101-1501-0000 0 00		Name o	f Contact Wamstel			Telephone Number										
				William Meson	LITY INFO		N			Ц.					-	-		
Name of Facility Where Aba	atement is Takin	g Place (3))			1111111111		Typ	oe of Facility (4	4)								
Residential Property									School (K-1	2)								
Street Address									Subchapter				buile	dinac	hom	20		
31 Rollinson Street								×	etc.)	iivate o	x COMM	lerciai	l buildings, homes,					
City (5) West Orange	West Orange								uare Feet 900 +	# of 2	# of Floors			Bldg. Age 50+				
County (6) Essex								Cur	rent Use (Pric	or if bei	ng dem	olishe	d)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	red by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	/ No.		Name	me of Abatement Contractor (9)										
							Unicorn Contracting Corp.											
Street Address							Street Address 1087 Pleasant Valley Way											
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Code West Orange, NJ 07052											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm				Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	one	No.	7 002	Licens							
Start Date (10) Scheduled Co					Date (11)				-9176 SHA Monitor		0123	2						
6/15/2014		6/16/20	14	Envi					sion Consul	tants	Inc.							
Occupancy Status During A		050	7.5				Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Rd Bldg.35E											
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed	During Entire I	Period of A	batem	SHIGH														
Other – Describe:	Culoide of Horri	iai i adiity	ilouis	Fair Lawn, NJ 07410														
Scope of Work (Check All T	hat Apply)		- 124															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		10 00000	enova emolit	ition X Mini-Enclosure														
				Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Proced								cedur	ure					
		ls l	_ocati	on						170	2110111	Tidble			ement			
Location of		N	ormal	у		Desc	ription	of				L		Ту	ре			
Asbestos-Containing Ma	iterial (ACM)		Sole			os Contai	ning M	lateri	al (ACM)		mount				П			
TO BE ABATE In Facility	<u>-D</u>		dial S		(i.e. t	hermal sy surfacir					pecify or LF)		Rem	Re	ncap	incl		
(13)			(12)		3	other mis					,		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A									_		fe	o		
Basemen				Х		Pipe Ir	nsula	tion		1	0 LF	2	2					
Name of Bogisters d Wester	Javias		1 4.	IDED	(t- T	Out 1						1511						
Name of Registered Waste I Freehold Cartage	nauler		2.50	JDEP W auler ID	2003	Cubic Ya of Waste			Name of F			dtill						
			15	5939		1			G.R.O.V	- 8	IIIC.							
City, State Freehold, New Jersey						Disposal TBD	Date	_	City, State Morrisvil		ennsyl	vania	ı					
Completed by Blagica Nikolova Title President						Sig	nature	1	2 111	10/	BIAM	Date 06/03/2014						

ate of Notification (1)		144		مراسمة	ner/Oper	B	12-22-14	YY	95/	岁12:41						
gencies Notified Type Notifica	tion	Sto	eet Addre													
· / /	aon		673 A	> 4	De D	od a	مذعوات الأج	3 %	300	% ohone Numbe						
EPA Initial		Cil	v. State.	Zip Code	0212			211	Ċ-K		Sy Tai					
DEP Amende			.,,	-,	1250		111	<u> </u>	000	K .	1200					
☐ Emerge	ency (including	N:	ame of Co	ontact	100		,,,		Telep	phone Number	91					
DOH justifica		1 "	41110 01 01	Jek	16				1			1	7	5		
DCA . Cancell	ation			-					٠.							
	Foldon Dlone (2)		FACILII	TY INFOR	MATIOIE	ΙT	ype of Fa	acility (4)	1	-		(304)				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	aking Place (3)	01	/,			-				7.754						
Buccy // To	PROFE	11/					Subr	ol (K-12) hapter 8	Other	than K-12)						
Straat Andress						1	Othe	r (i.e. pri	vate &	commercial i	buildir	ngs, h	omes	ŝ,		
10 MADI	5000 130	E					etc.)		1 4 -51	Cloors	TRId	Bldg. Age				
County (6)		-50-100-101				S	Square Fe	eet	# 011	Floors	Dio	g. Ag				
MICORSEK			5								<u> </u>			_		
County (6)		10	ounty Co	de (7)		10				g demolished	3)					
m, 20/8 000		(5	STATE US	E ONLY)		-				NCE				_		
MIPOLE SEY Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	Iding Owner (8)		ASCM N	Vo.			f Abatem			(9)						
value of Montoning (min : moz a)				1.	Ace In	nsulatio	n Co.,	Inc.					_			
		1			5	Street A	ddress			33.10.277						
Street Address					95 Mo	5 Montrose Road										
					City, State, Zip Code											
City, State, Zip Code							Neck, I		722							
	elephone	No		elepho				License No.	V							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1	elepriorie	: IVU.	1		94-175	7	Í	00029						
*		١_					f OSHA							-		
Start Date (10)	Scheduled				1	vame o	I OSHA I	VIOLIKOI								
Occupancy Status During Abatement	6-	L	0-1	<u> </u>										-		
Occupancy Status During Abatement	Chook Only One															
Occupantly Status Duning Abatement	(Check Only One	;)			18	Street A	Address									
		;)												_		
Facility Closed/Vacated During 6	Entire Period of At	e) patem	ent				ate, Zip (Code			-			_		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B	Entire Period of At	e) patem	ent					Code			_					
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I	e) patem	ent				ate, Zip (_		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I	e) patem	ent				ate, Zip C	ontainme		i Negative Pr	essur	e		_		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I	oatem	ent				ete, Zip (ontainme	:	i Negative Pr	essur	e		_		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I	oatem lours	ent				Full C Minl-E	ontainme	edure				3	_		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I	oatem lours	ent				Full C Minl-E	ontainme	edure	i Negative Pr d Non-Friable	e Proc					
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Entire Period of At of Normal Facility (poatemoliti	ion on	228	_	City, Sta	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-E	ontainme	edure		e Proc	cedure Abate		ì		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I	poatemoliticormali	ion on		Desc	City, Sta	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-E	ontainme inclosure bag Prod ixempted	edure i (*) an	d Non-Friable	e Proc	cedure Abate	ment pe	T		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I N Re De N Usec Main	enovatemoliti cocatio	ent dion on by ly by nce/	Asbest	Descros Conta	City, Sta	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-E	ontainme inclosure bag Prod ixempted	e cedure d (*) and		e Prod	Abate Ty	ment pe	- -		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I N Re De N Usec Main	enovatemoliticormalit	ent dion on by ly by nce/	Asbest	Descios Conta	cription ining M. ystems ng, VAT	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-E of aterial (A insulation	ontainme nclosure bag Prod exempted	cedure d (*) and	d Non-Friable	e Prod	Abate Ty	ment pe	T		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I N Re De N Usec Main	enovatemoliti cocatio	ent dion on by ly by nce/	Asbest	Descos Conta	cription ining M. ystems ng, VAT	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-E of aterial (A insulation	ontainme nclosure bag Prod exempted	cedure d (*) and	d Non-Friable Amount Specify	e Proc	cedure Abate	ment pe	T		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (Ad TO BE ABATED In Facility	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I N Re De N Usec Main	enovatemoliticormalit	ent dion on by ly by nce/	Asbest	Descios Conta	cription ining M. ystems ng, VAT	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-E of aterial (A insulation	ontainme nclosure bag Prod exempted	ecedure i (*) and A (% Si	d Non-Friable Amount Specify F or LF)	Proof Removal	Abate Ty	ment	T		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I O Re De Lace Company Lace C	patemoral enovate emoliti ormalli i Sole intenar odial S (12)	ent ion on by by y y ty ty total ion N/A	Asbest	Descios Conta	cription ining M. ystems ng, VAT	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-E of aterial (A insulation	ontainme nclosure bag Prod exempted	ecedure i (*) and A (%	d Non-Friable Amount Specify F or LF)	Proof Removal	Abate Ty	ment pe	And the second s		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I O Re De Lace Company Lace C	patemoral enovate emoliti ormalli i Sole intenar odial S (12)	ion on y y y by nce/ staff?	Asbest	Descios Conta	cription ining Maystems ng, VAT scelland	Full C Mint-E Glove Non-E of laterial (A insulation T, or eous)	ontainme nclosure bag Proc xempted (CM)	ecedure i (*) and A (%	d Non-Friable Amount Specify F or LF)	Proof Removal	Abate Ty	ment pe	T		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I O Re De Lace Company Lace C	enovatemoliticormalit	ent ion on by by y y ty ty total ion N/A	Asbest	Descios Conta	cription ining Maystems ng, VAT scelland	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-E of aterial (A insulation	ontainme nclosure bag Proc xempted (CM)	ecedure i (*) and A (%	d Non-Friable Amount Specify	Proof Removal	Abate Ty	ment pe	T		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (Ad TO BE ABATED In Facility	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I OF I OF	enovatemoliticormalit	ion on ly ly by loce/ Staff?	Asbest	Descios Conta	cription ining Maystems ng, VAT scelland	Full C Mint-E Glove Non-E of laterial (A insulation T, or eous)	ontainme nclosure bag Proc xempted (CM)	ecedure i (*) and A (%	d Non-Friable Amount Specify F or LF)	Proof Removal	Abate Ty	ment pe	T		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I OF I OF	enovatemoliticormalit	ion on ly ly by loce/ Staff?	Asbest	Descios Conta	cription ining Maystems ng, VAT scelland	Full C Mint-E Glove Non-E of laterial (A insulation T, or eous)	ontainme nclosure bag Proc xempted (CM)	ecedure i (*) and A (%	d Non-Friable Amount Specify F or LF)	Proof Removal	Abate Ty	ment pe	T		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) JNFEROR Effective Effective Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I OF I OF	patemenovat Hours	ion on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	Description of the mail is surfacion other miles of the m	cription ining Maystems ng, VAT scelland	Full C Mint-E Glove Non-E of laterial (A insulation T, or eous)	ontainme nclosure bag Proc xempted	ezedure di (*) and (\$ SI	Amount Specify For LF)	Removal	Abate Ty	ment pe	T		
Facility Closed/Vacated During & Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (Ad TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) **TOPE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I OF I OF	patemenovat Hours	ion on ly ly by loce/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	Descios Conta	cription ining M. ystems ng, VAT scelland	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-E of aterial (A insulation T, or eous)	ontainme inclosure bag Proof xempted (CM) in,	Regist	d Non-Friable Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Abate Ty	ment pe	T		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) In Facility (13)	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I OF I OF	poatementours enovat enovat enovat formall formall formall No No	ion on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	Descros Conta thermal s surfacion other mi	cription ining M. ystems ng, VAT scelland	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-E of aterial (A insulation T, or eous)	ontainme nclosure bag Proc xempted	Regist	Amount Specify For LF)	Removal	Abate Ty	ment pe	t		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (All TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) In Facility (13) Antifical Extremed Name of Registered Waste Hauler Ace Insulation Co., Inc.	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I OF I OF	poatementours enovat enovat enovat formall formall formall No No	ion on y y y by nce/ staff? N/A JJDEP W dauler ID	Asbest (i.e.	Descros Conta thermal s surfacion other mi	cription ining M. ystems ng, VAT scelland	Full C Mint-E Glove Non-E of laterial (A insulation T, or eous)	ontainme inclosure bag Proof xempted (CM) in,	Regist	Amount Specify For LF)	Removal	Abate Ty	ment pe	t limited and the second		
Facility Closed/Vacated During & Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) **TOPECOR** **Explain Color C	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I OF I OF	poatementours enovat enovat enovat formall formall formall No No	ion on y y y by nce/ staff? N/A JJDEP W dauler ID	Asbest (i.e.	Descros Conta thermal s surfacio other mi	cription ining M. ystems ng, VAT scelland	Full C Mint-E Glove Non-E of laterial (A insulation T, or eous)	ontainmenclosure bag Processes	Regist	Amount Specify For LF)	Removal	Abate Ty	ment pe	T		
Facility Closed/Vacated During & Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (Ad TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) AMPLICAC Explicac Name of Registered Waste Hauler Ace Insulation Co., Inc. City, State Colts Neck, New Jersey	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I Normal Fa	poatementours enovat enovat enovat formall formall formall No No	ion on y y y by nce/ staff? N/A JJDEP W dauler ID	Asbest (i.e.	Descos Contathermal surfacion other mi	cription ining M ystems ng, VAT scelland	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-E of aterial (A insulation T, or eous)	ontainmenclosure bag Processes CM) in, Name of Chrins	Regist	Amount Specify For LF)	Removal	Abate Ty	ment pe	T		
Facility Closed/Vacated During & Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACTO BE ABATED In Facility (13) In Facility (13) Anticheck Line Registered Waste Hauler Ace Insulation Co., Inc. City, State	Entire Period of Al of Normal Facility I OF I OF	patermenovate molitili in Soleintenarodial S (12)	ion on y y y by nce/ staff? N/A JJDEP W dauler ID	Asbest (i.e.	Descos Contathermal surfacion other mi	cription ining M. ystems ng, VAT scelland	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-E of aterial (A insulation T, or eous)	ontainmenclosure bag Processes CM) in, Name of Chrins	Regist te	d Non-Friable Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Abate Ty	ment pe	T		

Date of Notification (1) 05/30/2014		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Mr. Devon Basher 2114 JUN -6 AM 12: 39																	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		5	Street Ad	dress	h Street					_								
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment			City, State	e, Zip Co			23	7	100	i		•						
DOH DCA	Emergency justification)	8 970	- 0	Name of Contact Telep Mr. Devon Basher								hone Number							
						1907/0	N.		-							-			
Name of Facility Where Residential	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)		Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)															
Street Address 210 Greenwich Str	eet	12		Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial but											ldings, homes,				
City (5) Belvidere					Square 2,500		# of	Floors	Bldg. Age										
County (6)	County (6)					County Code (7)					ng dem	olishe							
Warren Name of Monitoring Firm		ASCM No. Name					dential ement Cor	tractor	(9)										
TBD		AGOIN	140.		Sky C	Contra	cting, LL		(5)										
Street Address							Street /		s y Road,	Suite	К								
City, State, Zip Code	•						City, St Wayr		code w Jerse	y 0747	70								
Project Manager for Mon												ense No. 874							
Start Date (10) 06/11/2014		Scheduled 06/14/20							me of OSHA Monitor cy Contracting, LLC										
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Che							eet Address								_			
Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire ned Outside of Norr	Period of Ab	atem																
Scope of Work (Check /							vvayı	ie, ive	W JEISE	y 014	70	-	-						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	a			vation Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Proced								ure							
		ls L	ocatio	on									3		ment				
Locatio Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Fact (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED ility	Used Main Custo	tenar	y by nce/		tos Conta thermal surfac		laterial s insula T, or					Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure			
		Yes	No	N/A											œ				
Basen	nent	-	X			Pipe	INsula	ition			75 LF		Х						
	-																		
							, .					16							
Name of Registered Wa Service Transport C			Н	JDEP W auler ID 0990		of Was			Name of Minery	920			C						
City, State New Castle, Delawa			120				al Date		City, Sta Wayne		, Ohio								
Completed by Title Predrag Sarcev Vice President						ignature			3		Date		2014						
									1										